
I Mid-Term Examination  Time Table (2025-26)
B.Tech, VI Semester

S. No. Sub. Code Subject Name Branch Date Time

1 6CE3-01 Wind & Seismic Analysis

CE

Thursday,March  12,2026 10:00 AM to 12:00 Noon

2 6CE4-02 Structural  Analysis-II Monday,March  9,2026 10:00 AM to 12:00 Noon

3 6CE4-03 Environmental  Engineering Monday,March  9,2026 01:00 PM to 03:00 PM

4 6CE4-04 Design of Steel Structures Tuesday,March  10,2026 10:00 AM to 12:00 Noon

5 6CE4-05 Estimating  & Costing Tuesday,March  10,2026 01:00 PM to 03:00 PM

6 6CE5-12 Solid and Hazardous  Waste Management Wednesday,March  11,2026 10:00 AM to 12:00 Noon

7 6CE5-16 Geographic  Information  System & Remote Sensing Wednesday,March  11,2026 01:00 PM to 03:00 PM

8 6CS3-01 Digital Image Processing

CS

Thursday,March  12,2026 10:00 AM to 12:00 Noon

9 6CS4-02 Machine Learning Monday,March  9,2026 10:00 AM to 12:00 Noon

10 6CS4-03 Information  SecuritySystem Monday,March  9,2026 01:00 PM to 03:00 PM

11 6CS4-04 ComputerArchitecture  and Organization Tuesday,March  10,2026 10:00 AM to 12:00 Noon

12 6CS4-05 Artificial  Intelligence Tuesday,March  10,2026 01:00 PM to 03:00 PM

13 6CS4-06 Cloud Computing Wednesday,March  11,2026 10:00 AM to 12:00 Noon

14 6CS5-13 Ecommerce  and ERP Wednesday,March  11,2026 01:00 PM to 03:00 PM

15 6CAI3-01 Digital Image Processing

CS(AI)

Thursday,March  12,2026 10:00 AM to 12:00 Noon

16 6CAI4-02 Machine Learning Monday,March  9,2026 10:00 AM to 12:00 Noon

17 6CAI4-03 Information  Security Systems Monday,March  9,2026 01:00 PM to 03:00 PM

18 6CAI4-04 Computer  Architecture  and Organization Tuesday,March  10,2026 10:00 AM to 12:00 Noon

19 6CAI4-05 Principles  of Artificial  Intelligence Tuesday,March  10,2026 01:00 PM to 03:00 PM

20 6CAI4-06 Cloud Computing Wednesday,March  11,2026 10:00 AM to 12:00 Noon

21 6CAI5-12 Natural Language  Processing  (NLP) Wednesday,March  11,2026 01:00 PM to 03:00 PM

22 6EE3-01 Computer  Architecture

EE

Monday,March  9,2026 10:00 AM to 12:00 Noon

23 6EE4-02 Power System - II Monday,March  9,2026 01:00 PM to 03:00 PM

24 6EE4-03 Power System Protection Tuesday,March  10,2026 10:00 AM to 12:00 Noon

25 6EE4-04 Electrical  Energy Conversion  and Auditing Tuesday,March  10,2026 01:00 PM to 03:00 PM

26 6EE4-05 Electric Drives Wednesday,March  11,2026 10:00 AM to 12:00 Noon

27 6EE5-11 Power System Planning Wednesday,March  11,2026 01:00 PM to 03:00 PM

28 6ME3-01 Measurement  and Metrology

ME

Monday,March  9,2026 10:00 AM to 12:00 Noon

29 6ME4-02 CIMS Monday,March  9,2026 01:00 PM to 03:00 PM

30 6ME4-03 Mechanical  Vibrations Tuesday,March  10,2026 10:00 AM to 12:00 Noon

31 6ME4-04 Design of Machine Elements  II Tuesday,March  10,2026 01:00 PM to 03:00 PM

32 6ME4-05 Quality Management Wednesday,March  11,2026 10:00 AM to 12:00 Noon

33 6ME5-11 Refrigeration  and Air Conditioning Wednesday,March  11,2026 01:00 PM to 03:00 PM
NOTE:

1 All Dues must be clear before examination.
2 Bringing cell phone/ programmable  calculator  (i.e. having memory capacity of more than six numbers)/  communication  devices 
3 Students  must bring their ID cards.
4 Students  must report 15 Minutes before the Scheduled  time.



I Mid-Term Examination Time Table (2025-26)
B.Tech, VIII Semester

S. No. Sub. Code Subject Name Branch Date Time

1 8CE4-01 Project Planning & Construction Management
CE

Monday,March 9,2026 10:00 AM to 12:00 Noon

2 8TT6-60.2 Disaster Management Monday,March 9,2026 01:00 PM to 03:00 PM

3 8CS4-01 Big Data Analytics
CS

Monday,March 9,2026 10:00 AM to 12:00 Noon

4 8TT6-60.2 Disaster Management Monday,March 9,2026 01:00 PM to 03:00 PM

5 8CAI4-01 Big Data Analytics
CS(AI)

Monday,March 9,2026 10:00 AM to 12:00 Noon

6 8TT6-60.2 Disaster Management Monday,March 9,2026 01:00 PM to 03:00 PM

7 8EE4-12 Line Commutated and ac-tive rectifiers.
EE

Monday,March 9,2026 10:00 AM to 12:00 Noon

8 8CE6-60.2 Fire and Safety Engineering Monday,March 9,2026 01:00 PM to 03:00 PM

9 8ME5-12 Supply and Operations Management
ME

Monday,March 9,2026 10:00 AM to 12:00 Noon

10 8TT6-60.2 Disaster Management Monday,March 9,2026 01:00 PM to 03:00 PM
NOTE:

1 All Dues must be clear before examination.
2 Bringing cell phone/ programmable calculator (i.e. having memory capacity of more than six numbers)/ communication 

devices in the examination hall is strictly prohibited.3 Students must bring their ID cards.
4 Students must report 15 Minutes before the Scheduled time.


